
Rechizite de birou

I.D.: 75722141

Data publicarii	24.11.22	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 412,52 RON - 412,52 RON

Descriere: 1 Chitanta 2 ex 19 buc 30,000 6,72270 201,68 2 Carton 19 buc 60,000 0,42020 25,21 3 Scotch lat 19 buc 2,000 5,46220 10,92 4 Scotch hirtie 19 buc 2,000 18,90760 37,82 5 Hirtie impachetat 19 buc 4,000 5,46220 21,85 6 Hirtie alb 70*100 19 buc 10,000 1,17647 11,76 7 Nota intrare receptie 19 buc 1,000 17,64706 17,65 8 Baterie AA 19 buc 10,000 2,35294 23,53 9 Aracet 19 buc 4,000 3,78151 15,13 10 Lipici lichid 19 buc 1,000 5,46219 5,46 11 Lipici 19 buc 3,000 4,03361 12,10 12 Marker 19 buc 3,000 3,10924 9,33 13 Hirtie dublu adeziv 19 buc 1,000 5,46219 5,46 14 Caiet A5 19 buc 1,000 3,69748 3,70 15 Registru A5 19 buc 1,000 10,92437 10,92 Total: 412,52
